## FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$550.00

**PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT** 1997



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

## DOCUMENT # P96000054242 (8)

**VIDEO IMAGE PRODUCTION INC.** 

Pri	ncipai	Place	of	Bus	ness

Mailing Address

407 S. PALM WAY

## **FILED** May 08 1997 8:00am Secretary of State



LAKE WORTH		LAKE WORTH FL 33460-4	634			
•					3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 06/24/1996	3a. Date of Last Report
2. Principal Pl	ace of Business	2a. Mailing Address			4. FEI Number 65-0677710	Applied For Not Applicable
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apl. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Regulard
City & State		City & State	City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
<b>Zip</b>	Country	Zip	Counti	у	8. This corporation has liability for in	
24	9. Name and Address of C	29  urrent Registered Agent	30		Florida Statutes  10. Name and Address of New Reg	
	KKO, MIKKO A		8	Name		
407 S. PALM WAY LAKE WORTH FL 33460			82 Street Ad		dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab	ie)
LAN	: WUKIN FL 33400		8:	3		
			8	City		85 Zip Code
11. Pursuant t	o the provisions of Sections 60	7.0502 and 607.1508. Florida Statu	ites the abo	ve-named co	rooration submits this statement for the pr	FL burnose of changing its registered
office or re agent. I ar	egistered agent, or both, in the namiliar with, and accept the	State of Florida. Such change was obligations of, Section 607.0505, F	authorized b lorida Statute	by the corpores.	rporation submits this statement for the parties alon's board of directors. I hereby accept	t the appointment as registered
SIGNATURE .	Signature, typed or printed name of registe	red egent and title if applicable (NO	TE Registered A	gent signature red	µ-fred when reinstating}	DATE
12.		S AND DIRECTORS	13.		ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICE	ERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
TITLE	PROGIOENT	DELETE	1.1 TALE			Change Addition
NAME	MIKKO VUDKKO		1.2 NAME			
STREET ADDRESS	407 & PALMU	· · · · · ·		T ADDRESS		ļ
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	have worth	Pt 33460	1.4 CITY- 2.1 TITLE	S1-ZIP		Change Addition
NAME		_ omi	2.2 NAME			ondings
STREET ADDRESS				T ADDRESS		ĺ
CITY-ST-ZIP			2 4 DITY	-ST-71P		
TITLE		DELETE	3 1 TITLE			Change Addition
NAME			3.2 NAME			
STREET ADDRESS			3.3 STREE	1 ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP		DELETE	3.4. CITY	- ST - ZIP		Change Addition
TITLE NAME		_ Decem	4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAM	,		
STREET ADDRESS				T ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP			4.4 City	1		
TITLE		DELETE	5.1 TITLE	<u> </u>		Change Addition
NAME			5.2 NAME			
STREET ADDRESS			5.3 STREE	1 ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP			5.4 DITY-	ST-ZIP		
TITLE		DELETE	6.1 TITLE			Change Addition
NAME AND			6.2 NAME			
STREET ADDRESS	***			1 ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP	A STATE OF THE STA	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	64 Dily-		15 O. 15 440 07/0V <sup>(1)</sup> First Out 1	

in this tiling does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the demental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that acceiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name a attachment with an address.

OUNTED